Team Trophy 2025/2026

Spielerliste

Datum:
Mannschaft 1:

Kategorie:

Spieler

1

Doppel

18.10.2025
Selbsthilfegruppe Wase

HE 55+ R5/R9

Lizenznummer Name/Klassierung
166.67.246.0 Bieler Roger
912.68.140.0 Vidale Pietro
962.65.277.0 Wittwer Sigi
869.65.384.0 Strutz Bernie
637.63.221.0 Maetz Thierry

Spieler 1 (Klassierung) / Spieler 2 (Klassierung)
Bieler Roger (R5) / Vidale Pietro (R5)

Strutz Bernie (R8) / Maetz Thierry (R9)

R5

R5

R7

R8

R9

Mannschaft 2: Wirbelwind

Kategorie:

Spieler

1

Doppel

HE 55+ R5/R9

Lizenznummer
858.70.173.0
625.67.369.0
154.68.220.0

629.69.320.0

Spieler 1 (Klassierung) / Spieler 2 (Klassierung)

Gesamtergebnis:

Name/Klassierung
Steinemann Beni
Macherel Christophe
Benz Andreas

Maneth Roger

Steinemann Beni (R6) / Maneth Roger (R9)

Macherel Christophe (R6) / Benz Andreas (R6)

R6

R6

R6

R9

3/3 (6/6_55/52)

Resultat
2/6 6/7
6/4 6/0
3/6 3/6

7/6 6/1

Resultat
6/06/4

0/6 4/6



